As Per PPRA Rules 36 (a) / RFP …………….……………………………… 

10. Details of Bid (s) Evaluation: The followings are the bid evaluation report / comparative statements 

of the bid amount after checking and corrections. 

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s. Zia Mirwani & Brothers. Amounting to Rs. 9,904,585/- (Rupees 

Nine Million Nine Hundred Four Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-Five only). 

(The tenders have been checked, examined, scrutinized and corrected by Engineering Division). 

(Divisional Head) (A) 
Procurement Division, 
Logistics, Communications & Marketing Group, 
3rd Floor, Head Office Building, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi,